PASS PLUS ACADEMY =)

Durant Chickasha Weatherford
Monday, September 29, 2014 Thursday, October 9, 2014 Monday, October 27, 2014
Idabel Ada Quartz Mountain Resort, Lone Wolf
Tuesday, September 30, 2014 Friday, October 10, 2014 Tuesday, October 28, 2014
Talihina Luther Duncan
Wednesday, October 1, 2014 Monday, October 13, 2014 Wednesday, October 29, 2014
Tahlequah Owasso Ponca City
Thursday, October 2, 2014 Monday, October 20, 2014 Monday, November 10, 2014
Guymon Pryor Okmulgee
Monday, October 6, 2014 Tuesday, October 21, 2014 Wednesday, November 12, 2014
Woodward Oklahoma City Kingfisher
Tuesday, October 7, 2014 Friday, October 24, 2014 Monday, November 17, 2014

9:00am - 12:30 pm - PASS Plus Academy is free professional development for PreK-12
11:30am 3:00pm ELA and Math Teachers. These sessions will offer suggestions for
e PreK-2 Math e PreK-2 ELA enhancing instructional effectiveness using evidence-based activities.

e 3.5 ELA e 3-5 Math Participants will learn how to increase the rigor, relevance and
« Secondary ELA (9-12) e Secondary ELA (6-8) resources for Oklahoma Priority Academic Student Skills. To register

« Secondary Math (9-12) « Secondary Math (6-8) for a PASS Plus Academy in your area go to:
www.passplusacademy.eventbrite.com




